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Den Driesch Loo

Sports Quality Time Measuring

PIl. Cat.

1 447
448
446
117
101
461
109
123
409
466
410
408
402
459
423
420
100
204
451
458
457
429
98
468
401
108
102
469
473
115
414
428
445
107
474
435
475
111
463
438
97
437
119
116
407
465
5 450
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Bib Naam

Marc Wolters
Robert Theunissen
Chris Wouters
Martijn Mol

Ronald Smeets

Jurre Soons
Jean-Paul Stijnen
Iwan Szajner

Ivo Gilissen

Jack de Wilde

Daniel Maar

Jesse Van der Woude
Maarten Hillen

Ruud Havenith

Didy Verheijden
Manuel Keijdener
Bart de Vries
Dominique Huveneers
Flip van Kasteren
Dave Heckmans
Anouk van Kan
Merle Smulders

Wil Pepels

Sjoerd Janssen

Guy Schrijnemaekers
Harry Kuypers

Sheila van Belkom-Janssen

Lars Senden

Mark van Schoonhoven
Jort Drenth

Youri Wessels

Ati Smulders

Lars Wouters

Stefan Kuiperij

Jean Vroemen

Astrid Kampert
Caspar Wijnen

Fred Lemmens
Maartje Gootzen
Patrick van Gorp
Claire Schoren
Rouslana Nemnonova
Angela Mertens
Andrea Alicata
Paultje Erven

Fleur Bruls

Nadine Panek-Toenbreker

5 KM

1 september 2019

Gemeente
Sint-Truiden
Riemst
Diest
Maastricht
Heerlen
Schimmert
Schimmert
Selsten
Margraten
Valkenburg
Riemst
Heerlen
Margraten
Sint Geertruid
Maastricht
Brunssum
Maastricht
Valkenburg aan de Geul
Berg en Terblijt
Simpelveld
Limburg
Ulestraten
Elsloo
Beek
Eijsden-margraten
Partij
Brunssum
Voerendaal
Landgraaf
Slenaken
Wijnandsrade
Ulestraten
Diest
Varsseveld
Beek
Bocholtz
Gulpen/Wittem
Hoensbroek
Eindhoven
Valkenburg aan de Geul
Sibbe
Maastricht
Echt
Nieuwstadt
Voerendaal
Beek
Landgraaf

Laatste update: 1-9-2019 (18:32)

p SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Categorie
MA45
Msen
M45
Msen
M45
Msen
MA45
M35
M35
M55
M35
M35
M35
M45
Vsen
M35
M35
V35
Msen
M45
Vsen
Vsen
V55
Msen
M35
M55
V35
M35
M45
Msen
M35
V35
Msen
M45
M55
V35
M55
Msen
Vsen
M45
Vsen
V45
Vsen
M45
M45
Vsen
V35

Bruto

Netto

00:16:36 00:16:36
00:16:44 00:16:43
00:17:39 00:17:38

0:19:12
0:19:19
0:19:44
0:20:04
0:20:15
0:20:24
0:20:26
0:20:27
0:20:41
0:21:00
0:21:05
0:21:16
0:21:32
0:21:32
0:22:08
0:22:12
0:22:16
0:22:34
0:22:37
0:22:39
0:23:18
0:23:27
0:23:44
0:23:46
0:23:48
0:23:48
0:23:54
0:24:02
0:24:16
0:24:40
0:24:49
0:24:58
0:25:03
0:25:28
0:25:38
0:25:38
0:25:40
0:25:44
0:26:08
0:26:37
0:26:45
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:26:58

0:19:12
0:19:18
0:19:43
0:20:03
0:20:14
0:20:24
0:20:25
0:20:22
0:20:41
0:21:00
0:21:04
0:21:14
0:21:31
0:21:31
0:22:06
0:22:10
0:22:15
0:22:34
0:22:35
0:22:39
0:23:11
0:23:25
0:23:41
0:23:45
0:23:47
0:23:43
0:23:53
0:24:00
0:24:15
0:24:40
0:24:41
0:24:56
0:25:01
0:25:26
0:25:34
0:25:31
0:25:33
0:25:42
0:26:06
0:26:29
0:26:37
0:26:41
0:26:40
0:26:55
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

PIl. Cat.
8
9
2
10
11
11
12
13
6
12

14
18
15
6
11
7
19
10
15
11
16
17

Bib Naam

439
456
113
434
421
416
413
417
106
444
433
460
114
415
440
104
452
454
462
426
455
128
129
103
94
412
425
424
432
476
449
431
427
110
467
464
9%
442
441
127
436
453
443
99
472
92
470

Evi van Gorp
Mandy Kikken
Marina Moonen
Uschi Marell
Lars Nuchelmans
sanne vijgen

Kim Heyen

Jacqueline van der Leek

Judith Holthuijsen
Gene Meijs

Karen Zegers

Eric Bessems
Jolanda Drenth
Bibi Waterval

Inge Janssens
Henny vd Beuken
Melman Elisa
Angelique Palmen
lou penders
Nadine Krux
Dymphy Rouschop
Lars

Rogier Bloemen
Anita Meurders
Fabienne Vroemen

danique Schoenmakers
Raquel da Rocha Barbosa

Lieke Martinussen
Anita Janssen
Kim Wintjens

Ingrid Defaux-Janssen

Marion Zouteriks
Marielle Caspers

Marie-Therese Schoren

Manon Goertz
Ramona Blezer
Joyce America
Edwin Swaans
René Smeets

Joris Bloemen

Jan van den Oever
Suzanne Bras

jose Eerens

Elly Melles

Tiyuen van den Hurck-Kuo

Sabine Berentsen
Bianca Soudant

5 KM
Den Driesch Loo

1 september 2019

Gemeente

Valkenburg aan de Geul

Valkenburg
Slenaken
Sittard
Heerlen
Schimmert
Geleen
spaubeek
Rothem
valkenburg
BUNDE
Bocholtz
Slenaken
Eijsden
Simpelveld
Valkenburg
CADIER EN KEER
Valkenburg Lb
Elsloo
Geleen
Valkenburg
Valkenburg
Valkenburg
Valkenburg
Hoensbroek
Meerssen
Sittard
Eijsden-Margraten
Spaubeek
Maastricht
Margraten
Sittard
Wijlre
Sibbe
Valkenburg
Valkenburg
Margraten
Heerlen
Simpelveld
Valkenburg
Sittard-Geleen
Heerlen
Valkenburg
Oosterwolde
Echt
Hoensbroek
Meerssen

Laatste update: 1-9-2019 (18:32)

p SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Categorie
Vsen
Vsen

V45
Vsen
M35
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
V35
MA45
V35
M45
V45
Vsen
V45
V45
V35
V35
M55
Vsen
V35
Msen
Msen
V55
MA45
Vsen
V35
Vsen
V45
V35
V45
V45
V45
V55
V35
V35
Vsen
M45
M55
Msen
M55
Vsen
V45
V35
V45
V35
V35

Bruto
0:26:58
0:27:21
0:27:35
0:27:37
0:27:39
0:27:39
0:27:39
0:27:40
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:52
0:27:54
0:28:08
0:28:09
0:28:13
0:28:34
0:28:53
0:28:54
0:28:55
0:28:56
0:29:09
0:29:19
0:29:19
0:29:33
0:29:37
0:29:42
0:29:53
0:29:54
0:30:15
0:30:29
0:30:31
0:30:32
0:30:39
0:30:41
0:30:47
0:30:47
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:31:03
0:31:57
0:32:14
0:32:21
0:35:52
0:36:10
0:36:10
0:36:37
0:38:56

Netto
0:26:52
0:27:16
0:27:35
0:27:28
0:27:36
0:27:36
0:27:38
0:27:36
0:27:40
0:27:41
0:27:48
0:27:51
0:28:07
0:28:02
0:28:04
0:28:32
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:49
0:28:48
0:29:03
0:29:11
0:29:11
0:29:29
0:29:28
0:29:36
0:29:44
0:29:47
0:30:07
0:30:22
0:30:23
0:30:23
0:30:36
0:30:37
0:30:44
0:30:44
0:30:57
0:30:58
0:30:58
0:31:49
0:32:06
0:32:12
0:35:51
0:36:04
0:36:03
0:36:34
0:38:49
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¢ Den Driesch Loo

Sports Quality Time Measuring p SPORT TIMING SYSTEM
1 september 2019

Pl Pl Cat. Bib Naam Gemeente Categorie Bruto Netto
95 4 430 Marian Peeters MEERSSEN V55 0:38:56  0:38:49

Laatste update: 1-9-2019 (18:32) Blz.3van 3



